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RESULT

140 - 250m International Premier Open - Semi Final

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:13 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 04:28 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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250m International Premier Open

Summary

Rank

10

11

Heat

Team

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Result

58.420

58.464

58.728

59.060

1:01.287

1:04.265

1:05.102

1:05.657

1:06.216

1:09.533

1:20.821

DNS

Remark

Q
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