



RESULT

140 - 250m International Premier Open - Semi Final

Heat 1	Start Time: 04:13 pm			
Pos	Lane	Team	Result	Remark
Heat 2		Start Time: 04:28 pm		
Pos	Lane	Team	Result	Remark

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





RESULT

250m International Premier Open

Summary

Rank	Heat	Team	Result Remark
1	1		58.420 Q
2	1		58.464 q
3	1		58.728 q
4	1		59.060 q
5	2		1:01.287 Q
6	2		1:04.265 q
7	1		1:05.102
8	2		1:05.657
9	1		1:06.216
10	2		1:09.533
11	2		1:20.821
-	2		DNS

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT